
8/2/2016 NICEVILLE/DESTIN BUS ROUTE

Bus Number 10-04

Drivers:  Ms. Donna Lang 

Phone Contact:  (850) 517-6663 (bus)  or 729-4949 (school)

STOP

AM                 

Pick Up

PM             

Drop Off Stop Location

1 6:50 5:20 Common Dr. W./Two Circle Dr. in Destin

2 6:52 5:24 Sugar Loaf Apt. Entrance

3 6:55 5:27 Kelly St/1st  Ave.

4 7:04 5:35 Hwy 98/West Marine

5 7:20 5:10 Destin Commons

(Behind Belks at Entrance)

6 7:32 4:53 White Pointe Rd & Olde Post Rd.

7 7:34 4:55 White Point Rd./Chardonnay Estate

8 4:46 115 White Point Rd. (PM only)
-

9 7:42 4:39 Bluewater Bay Blvd.Merchant Way

10 7:45 4:35 Bluewater Bay Blvd./Antiqua Way

11 7:47 4:32 Bluewater Bay Blvd./Glennlake Circle

12 7:50 4:30 Bluewater Bay Blvd./Bay Dr. (AM)

Tennis Courts/Bay Dr. (PM

13 7:54 4:25 Lancaster Rd. at Medical Office Bldg.

14 7:57 4:09 Rocky Bayou Dr./Rocky Wood Way

15 8:00 4:11 Rocky Bayou Dr./Rocky Shore Dr.

16 8:04 4:14 203 Ruckel Dr.

17 8:07 4:16 Forest Rd/Derby Down Circle

18 8:10 4:19 Rocky Bayou Dr./Ross Commons Blvd.

19 8:15 4:01 Redwood Ave./Farrah Rd.

20 8:18 3:58 Bayshore Dr./Dana Point

21 8:22 3:55 Palm Blvd./Fallen Branch Court

22 8:23 3:53 Palm Blvd./Finch Rd.

Students should please be at the morning pick up stop 5 minutes early.



8/2/2016 NICEVILLE/DESTIN BUS ROUTE

Bus Number 10-04

Drivers:  Ms. Donna Lang 

Phone Contact:  (850) 517-6663 (bus)  or 729-4949 (school)

STOP

AM                 

Pick Up

PM             

Drop Off Stop Location

23 8:25 3:51 Palm Blvd./21st St.

24 8:26 3:49 Palm Blvd./McEwen Dr.

25 8:28 3:47 South Cedar Ave./31st St.

26 8:31 3:27 Nathely Ave. at Edge School

27 8:35 3:35 Cadillac/Buddy Phelps Dr.

28 8:39 3:37 Coastal Bank at Entrance on Edge Dr.

in Valparaiso

29 8:45 3:45 Niceville High School at Bus Ramp

8:55 Arrive at Collegiate HS

3:20 Depart Collegiate HS



8/2/2016 NICEVILLE/DESTIN BUS ROUTE

Bus Number 10-04

Drivers:  Ms. Donna Lang 

Phone Contact:  (850) 517-6663 (bus)  or 729-4949 (school)

Students should please be at the morning pick up stop 5 minutes early.


